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
Cozy 1 bedroom units with vintage charm range, 
refrigerator, lots of light, close to campus. $525-550 
+ deposits. Avail approx. 8/31/04. 

2040 Emerald St., //B & E. 
1 bedroom, 1 bath. Charming units with tons of 
windows. Loft bedroom. Wood stoves. All utilities 
included. 1 year lease. $540 + deposits. 
No range hot plates only. 
2273/2275 Friendly 
Cozy 1 -bedroom units located in a nice residential 
neighborhood. Lots of windows make these units 
light & bright! Upstairs unit has a large living room 
with hardwood floors, and ample storage! Both units 
include a range 8 refrigerator. Shared yard. $450- 
495 + deposits. 1 year lease. 
Avail approx. 6/30/04 8 8/31/04. 

2158 Alder 
Cozy 1 bedroom close to campus. Shared W/D. 
Partially furnished. 1 year lease. Available approx. 
6/30/04. $400 ♦ deposits 
421 East 19th Ave. #B &C 
2 great studios with range and refrigerator. One unit 
includes loft area. Quiet! Water/Sewer/Garbage paid. 
1 year lease. $400/435+deposits. 
2159 Harris Alley, 
In alley behind 959 E. 22nd St. 3 blocks UO. Small 
studio. Very quiet. Water/Garbage included. No 
smoking. Sorry no pets. 1 year lease. 
$310 + deposits. 

HOUSES 
1539 Villard 
SUPER LOCATION! Large 7-bed. 2-bth. house in nice 
neighborhood. Inside utility with washer/dryer. YARD 
CARE PROVIDED. Walk to Campus. 1 Year lease. 
$2275 + depoits. Avail approx. 8/31/04. 

962 E. 18th 
6 BED. 3 BATH-basement bath is 12x12 (extremely 
large). New kitchen and bathroom cabinets. Alt new 
formica and vinyl, concrete patio, new light fixtures! 
Across from UO School Of Music, walking distance to 
UO. Utilities: Tenant responsibility. Landscaping 
Maintenance Provided. One Year Lease. 
$2050 + deposits. Avail approx. 8/31/04 

1591 Mill St. 
Spacious 2-story home with 6 bedrooms, 2 baths & 
2 kitchens I Separate dining area off upstairs kitchen, 
large living room with hardwood floors, gas furnace, 
and washer/dryer hookups. $1750 + deposits. 
1 year lease. Avail approx. 7/31/04. 

2579Alder 
5 bedroom home with range and refrigerator. Some 
hardwood floors. Washer/Dryer included. 1 year 
lease. $1345+deposits. 
2469 Miami Lane 
Unique 2-story 4 bedroom 2 bath home with large 
kitchen, range, refrigerator, dishwasher & garbage 
disposal. Laundry hookups. Quiet street dose to 
campus and within walking distance to Amazon 8 
University parks! Must see! $1400 * deposits. 1 
year lease. Avail approx. 8/25/04. 

1642 Riverview 
4 bedroom, 1 bath unit dose to U of 0 and Hendricks 
Park. Appliances indude washer 8 dryer. Decorative 
fireplace. 1 year lease. $1395 + deposits. 
Avail approx. 7/31/04. 

93 W 25th 
4 bedroom, 2 bath in college hill, quiet dead end 
street, 1 year lease, $1350 + deposits. 
Avail. 8/31/04. 

885 E. 19th 
Four plus bedroom, 1-1/2 bath, house two blocks 
from campus, vintage features, large square footage, 
fireplace, carpets/hardwood floors, basement. 
Summer $1400/MI $1750 
1275 E. 30th 
South Eugene. Spadous 5 bed, 2 bath house dose to 
UO. 2 patios with nice yard. Fireplace is inoperable. 
Utilities, tenant responsibility. 1 year lease. 
$1545+Dep. Available approx. 08/31/04 

2645 Alder 
Four bedroom, stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, 
carpets, window coverings. 
Summer $750/fall $1195 

2107 Hilyard 
Great Campus Location! 4 spacious bedrooms, 
hardwood floors, 1.5 Bathrooms, covered back patio. 
1 year lease. $1295 + deposits. 
Avail, approx. 8/31/04 

1622 Ferry 
Cozy 4 bedroom, 2 bath home near campus. 
Detached storage space and fenced yard. 1 year 
lease. Avail approx. 8/31/04. $1275 + deposits. 
2707 Hilyard 
4 bedroom across from Amazon Park. Range and 2 
refrigerators. Extra parking. Includes washer/dryer 
and yard care. $1195 + deposits. 
1 year lease avail 8/31/04. 

1211 Mill Street 
Nice 3 bedroom unit with all kitchen appliances. 1 
year lease. $1165 ♦ deposits. 
1011 Almaden 
3 bedroom 2.5 bath. Some wood floors. Range/ 
refrigerator. Utility room with washer/dryer. 1 year 
lease. $1100 + deposits. 
1560 Hilyard Street 
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